GAME ON! CHAMBER ENSEMBLE REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

November

Thurs. 3

Thurs. 10
Thurs. 10
Thurs. 17
Thurs. 17
Thurs. 24

December
Thurs. 1
Thurs.1
Thurs. 8
Thurs. 8

9:00-9:30pm
6:00-6:50pm
9:00-9:30pm
6:00-6:50pm
9:00-9:30pm

NO REHEARSAL

6:00-6:50pm
9:00-9:30pm
6:00-6:50pm
9:00-9:300m

January - 2023

Thurs. 12
Thurs. 12
Thurs. 19
Thurs. 19
Thurs. 26
Thurs. 26

February
Thurs. 2
Thurs. 2
Thurs. 9
Thurs. 9
Thurs. 16
Thurs. 16

Sat. 18t

6:00-6:50pm
9:00-9:30pm
6:00-6:45pm
9:00-9:30pm
6:00-6:45pm
9:00-9:30pm

6:00-6:45pm
9:00-9:30pm
6:00-6:45pm
9:00-9:30pm
6:00-6:50pm
9:00-9:30pm

CONCERT

WW/Perc
WW/Perc
Brass
Brass
Saxes

THANKSGIVING

Saxes
WW)/Perc
Saxes
Brass

Brass
Saxes
Group 1
WW)/Perc
Group 2
Brass

Group 3
Saxes
Group 4
WW/Perc
Brass
Saxes

Minecraft
Minecraft
Super Mario
Super Mario
Pokémon

Pokémon
Minecraft
Pokémon
Super Mario

Super Mario
Pokémon
Sectionals
Minecraft
Sectionals
Super Mario

Sectionals
Pokémon
Sectionals
Minecraft
Super Mario
Pokémon



